Shawsheen Valley Technical High School

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2020 FEBRUARY 2021
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
| 24| 25 [ 26° | 277 | 28 | 29 | 1 2 3 4 | 5% | 6
August/September 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
30 | 317 | 1P 2P 3P 4 5 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
6 7 8P 9P 10° 11° 12 1 21 22 23 24 25 | 26M | 27
2 | 13 | 14A% | 15 16 17 18 19 28
1] 20 21 22 | 23V 24 25 26
2 27 28 29 30
OCTOBER 2020 MARCH 2021
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
2 1 M 3 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 7 8 9 10 11w 12 13
2 {11 |12 | 13 14 15 16 | 17 2 14 | 15 | 16 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
1 (18 | 19 20 21w 22 23 24 1 21 | 22 23 24 25 26 27
2 |25 | 26 27 28 29 30 31 2 28 | 29 30 31
NOVEMBER 2020 APRIL 2021
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
111 2 3 4 5 6 7 2 1 2 3
2|8 9 10 11 12 13F | 14 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 15| 16 17 18 19 20w | 21 11 | 12 13 14 15 16 17
2 122 | 23 24 25w 26 27 28 18 | 19 20 21 22 23 24
1129 30 1 25 | 26 27 28 29 | 30%
DECEMBER 2020 MAY 2021
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 1 2 3 4 |5 1
2 6 7 8 9 10 1M |12 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1] 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 9 10 11 12 13 14M | 15
2 20| 21 | 22 | 23w 24 25 | 26 2 16| 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
27 | 28 29 30 31 1 23 24 | 25V | 26 27 28 29
30 | 31
JANUARY 2021 JUNE 2021
| S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 2 1 2 3 4w 5
1 3 4P 5 6 7 8 9 1 6 7 8 9 10 11 | 12
2 |10 11 12 13 14 15 16 2 | 13 | 14F 15 16 17 18 | 19
1|17 18 19 20 21 22 | 23 1 20 21 22 23 24 25 | 26
2 | 24 25 26 27 28 29 |30 2 | 27 28 29 30
31
Marking Period Ending Dates I Event - see details on reverse side
1st November 13 Mid Terms M  Progress Reports
2n January 22 71.1 = October 9 E  End of Marking Period
3rd April 1 T2 = December 11 P Professional Day - No School for Students
4" Last day of school 3 JoSoron radeapotes
T4 = May 14 W p-Early Release for
Week 1 -9 & 11 Academics/10 & 12 Voc/Shop
Week 2— 10 & 12 Academics/9 & 11 Voc/Shop June 15,16,17,18, 21 make up days for
cancellations
NOTE: One Floating Staff Only Professional Day is TBD

PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR DETAIILS

ON SCHOOL EVENTS

Approved on 4/1/2020




26
27
31

1-3

8-11
14
23

TBD

N P
NG o ~o©

11
13
19
20
25

26-27

11
23
24-31

[

13
14
18
20
21
22
27

Project

Explore:

Session
#1 TBD

Session
#2 TBD
Session
#3 TBD

Holidays and Events for the School Year 2020-2021

August 2020

Teacher Professional Day (no students)
Teacher Professional Day (no students)
Teacher Professional Day (no students)

SEPTEMBER 2020

Teacher Professional Day (no students)

Labor Day — No School

Teacher Professional Day

All Students

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
Homecoming

OCTOBER 2020

Midterm (Q1)

Financial Aid Night

Fall Advisory Meeting (dinner)

Columbus Day — No School

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43

NOVEMBER 2020

Community Open House

Veteran’'s Day Observed — No School

End of 15t Term

Parent/Teacher Night

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43

Thanksgiving Holiday

DECEMBER 2020
Midterm (Q2)
Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43

Winter Break

JANUARY 2021

New Year’s Day — No School

Teacher Professional Day (no students)
Citizenship Banquet, Grades 9, 10
Guidance Admissions Luncheon

Martin Luther King Day — No School

8th & 9t Grade Career Night

Snow date for 8" Grade Career Night
End of 2" Term

Citizenship Banquet, Grades 11, 12

=
PG N

16-19

11
11
TBD
TBD

1
2
19
20-23
29-May 1%t
30

TBD
TBD

14
21-25

15,16,17,18,21

FEBRUARY 2021

Application Deadline — 8" grade applicants
Parent /Teacher Night

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
President’'s Day — No School

February Vacation

Midterm (Q3)

MARCH 2021
Skills USA District Competition

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
ELA MCAS Session 1
ELA MCAS Session 2

APRIL 2021

End of 3" Term

Good Friday — No School

Patriot's Day — No School

April Vacation

Skills USA State Competition

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43

MAY 2021

8" Grade Testing & Parent Orientation/Cookout
Spring Advisory Meeting

8" Grade Placement Testing Make-up

Midterm (Q4)

Senior Prom

Mathematics MCAS Session 1

Mathematics MCAS Session 2

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
Scholarship Night

Senior Sign Out

Memorial Day - No School

JUNE 2021

Class Day/Vocational Awards

Science STE MCAS Session 1

Science STE MCAS Session 2

Graduation

Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43
Rain Date Graduation

Last Day of School (if “0” snow days are used)
Skills USA National Competition

Make-up days for snow cancellations

Please check the monthly calendar
www.shawsheentech.org for updates, sports and events.

Parent Advisory Council: Meetings first Tuesday of every month

School Committee Meetings: Meetings fourth Tuesday of every
month with the exception of December (15)


http://www.shawsheentech.org/

