## Shawsheen Valley Technical High School SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021

	AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2020							
	S	M	T	W	Т	F	S	
		24	25	26 <sup>P</sup>	27 <sup>P</sup>	28	29	
August/September								
	30	31 <sup>P</sup>	1 <sup>P</sup>	2 <sup>P</sup>	3 <sup>P</sup>	4	5	
	6	7	8 <sup>P</sup>	9 <sup>P</sup>	10 <sup>P</sup>	11 <sup>P</sup>	12	
2	13	14 <sup>ALL</sup>	15	16	17	18	19	
1	20	21	22	23 <sup>W</sup>	24	25	26	
2	27	28	29	30	·			

FEBRUARY 2021								
	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1		1	2	3	4	5 <sup>W</sup>	6	
2	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
1	21	22	23	24	25	26 <sup>M</sup>	27	
	28							

OCTOBER 2020								
	S M T W T F S							
2					1	2 <sup>M</sup>	3	
1	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
2	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
1	18	19	20	21 <sup>W</sup>	22	23	24	
2	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

MARCH 2021								
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11 <sup>W</sup>	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

NOVEMBER 2020									
	S M T W T F S								
1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
2	8	9	10	11	12	13 <sup>E</sup>	14		
1	15	16	17	18	19	20 <sup>W</sup>	21		
2	22	23	24	25 <sup>W</sup>	26	27	28		
1	29	30							

	APRIL 2021							
	S	M	T	W	Т	F	S	
2					1 <sup>E</sup>	2	3	
1	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
2	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
1	25	26	27	28	29	30 <sup>W</sup>		

DECEMBER 2020									
	S M T W T F S								
1			1	2	3	4	5		
2	6	7	8	9	10	11 <sup>M</sup>	12		
1	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
2	20	21	22	23 <sup>W</sup>	24	25	26		
	27	28	29	30	31				

	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
							1
2	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	9	10	11	12	13	14 <sup>M</sup>	15
2	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
1	23	24	25 <sup>W</sup>	26	27	28	29
	30	31					

**MAY 2021** 

	JANUARY 2021									
	S	М	T	W	Т	F	S			
						1	2			
1	3	4 <sup>P</sup>	5	6	7	8	9			
2	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
1	17	18	19	20	21	22 <sup>E</sup>	23			
2	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
	31				-					

	JUNE 2021								
	S	M	T	W	Т	F	S		
2			1	2	3	4 <sup>W</sup>	5		
1	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
2	13	14 <sup>E</sup>	15	16	17	18	19		
1	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
2	27	28	29	30					

Event - see details on reverse side

W Teacher Workshop-Early Release for

June 15,16,17,18, 21 make up days for

Professional Day - No School for Students

## **Marking Period Ending Dates**

1st November 132n January 22

3<sup>rd</sup> April 1

4<sup>th</sup> Last day of school

## Mid Terms

T1 = October 9

T2 = December 11

T3 = February 26

T4 = May 14

Week 1 – 9 & 11 Academics/10 & 12 Voc/Shop Week 2– 10 & 12 Academics/9 & 11 Voc/Shop

NOTE: One Floating Staff Only Professional Day is TBD

PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR DETAILS ON SCHOOL EVENTS

Approved on 4/1/2020

Progress Reports

students

cancellations

End of Marking Period

No School Shaded Dates.

## Holidays and Events for the School Year 2020-2021

	nondays and Events to	r tne School Y					
	August 2020		FEBRUARY 2021				
26	Teacher Professional Day (no students)	1	Application Deadline – 8 <sup>th</sup> grade applicants				
27	Teacher Professional Day (no students)	4	Parent /Teacher Night				
31	Teacher Professional Day (no students)	5	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43				
0.	readilet i foldesienal Bay (ne stademe)	15	President's Day – No School				
			<u>.</u>				
	0=D==14D=D 0000	16-19	February Vacation				
	SEPTEMBER 2020	26	Midterm (Q3)				
1-3	Teacher Professional Day (no students)						
7	Labor Day – No School		MARCH 2021				
8-11	Teacher Professional Day	11	Skills USA District Competition				
14	All Students	11	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43				
			ELA MCAS Session 1				
23	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43	TBD					
TBD	Homecoming	TBD	ELA MCAS Session 2				
			APPII 0004				
			APRIL 2021				
	OCTOBER 2020	1	End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Term				
9	Midterm (Q1)	2	Good Friday – No School				
7	Financial Aid Night	19	Patriot's Day – No School				
8	Fall Advisory Meeting (dinner)	20-23	April Vacation				
12	Columbus Day – No School	29-May 1 <sup>st</sup>					
			Skills USA State Competition				
21	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43	30	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43				
			MAY 2021				
		1	8th Grade Testing & Parent Orientation/Cookout				
		4	Spring Advisory Meeting				
	NOVEMBER 2020	8	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Placement Testing Make-up				
•							
8	Community Open House	14	Midterm (Q4)				
11	Veteran's Day Observed – No School	14	Senior Prom				
13	End of 1st Term	TBD	Mathematics MCAS Session 1				
19	Parent/Teacher Night	TBD	Mathematics MCAS Session 2				
20	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43	25	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43				
	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43						
25	reacher Workshop, early release for students 10.43	26	Scholarship Night				
26-27	Thanksgiving Holiday	28	Senior Sign Out				
		31	Memorial Day - No School				
			·				
	DECEMBER 2020						
11	Midterm (Q2)						
	• •		HINE 0004				
23	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43		JUNE 2021				
24-31	Winter Break	1	Class Day/Vocational Awards				
		TBD	Science STE MCAS Session 1				
		TBD	Science STE MCAS Session 2				
	JANUARY 2021	3	Graduation				
4							
1	New Year's Day – No School	4	Teacher Workshop, early release for students 10:43				
4	Teacher Professional Day (no students)	4	Rain Date Graduation				
13	Citizenship Banquet, Grades 9, 10	14	Last Day of School (if "0" snow days are used)				
14	Guidance Admissions Luncheon	21-25	Skills USA National Competition				
18	Martin Luther King Day - No School		'				
	8 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Career Night						
20	•	45 40 47 40 04	Make up deve for energy				
21	Snow date for 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Career Night	15,16,17,18,21	Make-up days for snow cancellations				
22	End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Term						
27	27 Citizenship Banquet, Grades 11, 12 Please check the monthly calendar						
			entech.org for updates, sports and events.				
		www.snawsne	chechiotz for updates, sports and events.				
		Parent Advisor	/ Council: Meetings first Tuesday of every month				
		i ai cili Auvisui )	Outlon. Meetings mat ruesday of every month				

Project Explore: Session #1 TBD

#1 IBD ; Session #2 TBD Session

#3 TBD

**School Committee Meetings**: Meetings fourth Tuesday of every month with the exception of December (15)